SLYDOG SKI PRICING

SKI PACKAGE’S

Standard Colors Retail
Powder Hound (77) $375.00
Slydog Race (6” Thick) $350.00
Slydog Trail (6”) $325.00
Multi Color/Custom Colors

Powder Hound $400.00
Slydog Race $375.00
Slydog Trail $350.00

**(Includes (2) Two Slydog Skis, (2) Two Loops, 4” Carbide and all mounting hardware.)

Retail Part Number
CARBIDE- 47-$60.50 04-X001
67-$68.00 04-X002
87-$83.67 04-X003
Mount Kit- Retail Part Number
Arctic Cat $27.00 04-B001
Polaris $27.00 04-B002
Polaris 1Q $27.00 04-B002-1
Ski-Doo Summit $27.00 04-B003
Ski-Doo Rev $27.00 04-B003-1
Ski-Doo S-Chassis $27.00 04-B003-2
Yamaha $27.00 04-B004
Yamaha Apex $27.00 04-B004-1
Yamaha Phazer $27.00 04-B004-2
Yamaha Std./Apex (WPS) $27.00 04-B004-3
Part Description Part Number
Binding Post 04-000

REAL COOL BOGIE WHEELS

Standard Colors Retail
Part # indicate R (right) L (left) behind Wheel SZ

5.350” $45.00
5.630” $45.00
6.375” $45.00
7.000” $55.00
7.250” $55.00
8.000” $55.00

Multi-Color/Custom Color
Part # indicate R (right) L (left) behind Wheel SZ

5.350” $50.00
5.630” $50.00
6.375” $50.00
7.000” $60.00
7.250” $60.00

8.000” $60.00



Ski Color
Black
Red
White
Orange
Tangerine
Green
Purple
Blue
Yellow
Silver

Multi Color
Black/Red
Black/White
Black/Orange
Black/Tangerine
Black/Green
Black/Purple
Black/Blue
Black/Yellow
Black/Silver

Red/White
Red/Orange
Red/Tangerine
Red/Green
Red/Purple
Red/Blue
Red/Yellow
Red/Silver

White/Orange
White/Tangerine
White/Green
White/Purple
White/Blue
White/Yellow
White/Silver

Orange/Tangerine
Orange/Green
Orange/Purple
Orange/Blue
Orange/Yellow
Orange/Silver

Tangerine/Green
Tangerine/Purple
Tangerine/Blue
Tangerine/Yellow
Tangerine/Silver

Green/Purple
Green/Blue
Green/Yellow
Green/Silver

Purple/Blue

Powder Hound
04-001
04-002
04-003
04-004
04-005
04-006
04-007
04-008
04-009
04-010

04-0012
04-0013
04-0014
04-0015
04-0016
04-0017
04-0018
04-0019
04-0011

04-0023
04-0024
04-0025
04-0026
04-0027
04-0028
04-0029
04-0021

04-0034
04-0035
04-0036
04-0037
04-0038
04-0039
04-0031

04-0045
04-0046
04-0047
04-0048
04-0049
04-0041

04-0056
04-0057
04-0058
04-0059
04-0051

04-0067
04-0068
04-0069
04-0061

04-0078

Race Ski
04-101
04-102
04-103
04-104
04-105
04-106
04-107
04-108
04-109
04-110

04-1012
04-1013
04-1014
04-1015
04-1016
04-1017
04-1018
04-1019
04-1011

04-1023
04-1024
04-1025
04-1026
04-1027
04-1028
04-1029
04-1021

04-1034
04-1035
04-1036
04-1037
04-1038
04-1039
04-1031

04-1045
04-1046
04-1047
04-1048
04-1049
04-1041

04-1056
04-1057
04-1058
04-1059
04-1051

04-1067
04-1068
04-1069
04-1061

04-1078

Trail Ski
04-201
04-202
04-203
04-204
04-205
04-206
04-207
04-208
04-209
04-210

04-2012
04-2013
04-2014
04-2015
04-2016
04-2017
04-2018
04-2019
04-2011

04-2023
04-2024
04-2025
04-2026
04-2027
04-2028
04-2029
04-2021

04-2034
04-2035
04-2036
04-2037
04-2038
04-2039
04-2031

04-2045
04-2046
04-2047
04-2048
04-2049
04-2041

04-2056
04-2057
04-2058
04-2059
04-2051

04-2067
04-2068
04-2069
04-2061

04-2078



Purple/Yellow
Purple/Silver

Blue/Yellow
Blue/Silver

Urban Camo
Blk/Wht/Gray
Red/Blk/Gray
Blue/Wht/Gray
Y1w/Wht/Gray
Org/Blk/Gray

Flame SKkis
Black/Red
Black/White
Black/Orange
Black/Tangerine
Black/Green
Black/Purple
Black/Blue
Black/Yellow
Black/Silver

Black/Orange/Tangerine

Skull Part #'s (Add to ski part #)

Black SK-1
Red SK-2
White SK-3
Silver SK-4

CUSTOM
RWB Patriot

FIRE (Orange/Tangerine Mix)

04-0079
04-0071

04-0089
04-1081

04-0UCl1
04-0UC2
04-0UC3
04-0UC4
04-0UC5

04-001F2
04-001F3
04-001F4
04-001F5
04-001F6
04-001F7
04-001F8
04-001F9
04-001F1
04-001F45

04-011
04-0PAT

04-1079
04-1071

04-1089
04-1081

04-1UCl1
04-10C2
04-10C3
04-10C4
04-1UC5

04-101F2
04-101F3
04-101F4
04-101F5
04-101F6
04-101F7
04-101F8
04-101F9
04-101F1
04-101F45

04-111
04-1PAT

04-2079
04-2071

04-2089
04-2081

04-2UCl1
04-20C2
04-2UC3
04-2U0C4
04-2UC5

04-201F2
04-201F3
04-201F4
04-201F5
04-201F6
04-201F7
04-201F8
04-201F9
04-201F1
04-201F45

04-211
04-2PAT

*When ordering a single ski put an S behind the part number to indicate Single Ski*

Loop Color
Black

Red
White
Orange
Tangerine
Green
Purple
Blue
Yellow
Silver

Powder Hd

04-PLO01
04-PL002
04-PL003
04-PL004
04-PL0O0S5
04-PL0O06
04-PL0O07
04-PL0O08
04-PL0O09
04-PLO10

Race
04-RLO01
04-RL0O02
04-R1L0O0O3
04-RL0O04
04-RLO0O5
04-RL0O06
04-RLO07
04-RLO08
04-RLO08
04-RLO10

Trail
04-TLOO01
04-TL002
04-TL003
04-TL004
04-TL005
04-TL006
04-TL007
04-TLO008
04-TL009
04-TLO10



